
North Lake Square
1146 Dawsonville Highway, Gainesville, GA
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SIZE
55,000 SF
20,000 SF

8,111 SF
40,317 SF

2,450 SF
1,400 SF
2,800 SF
3,078 SF
1,360 SF
1,400 SF
2,100 SF
2,100 SF

140,116 SF
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TOTAL

TENANT ROSTER
TENANT
Hobby Lobby
HomeGoods
Five Below 
Burlington 
Chipotle
Jersey Mike’s Subs
Sleep Number
Chicken Salad Chick
Jeremiah’s Italian Ice
Domino’s Pizza
Venice Nail Salon
Five Guys Burger & Fries


