



LEASED
 AVAILABLE
 NOT OWNED

TENANT ROSTER		
SUITE	TENANT	SIZE
1	Hobby Lobby	55,000 SF
2	HomeGoods	20,000 SF
3	Five Below	8,111 SF
4	Burlington	40,317 SF
5	Chipotle	2,450 SF
6	Jersey Mike's Subs	1,400 SF
7	Sleep Number	2,800 SF
8	Chicken Salad Chick	3,078 SF
9	Jeremiah's Italian Ice	1,360 SF
10	Domino's Pizza	1,400 SF
11	Venice Nail Salon	2,100 SF
12	Five Guys Burger & Fries	2,100 SF
TOTAL		140,116 SF

